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HOWONOULIEWNE

Witse BOECKX
Omega
Omloop : H:08

Afstand : 2500m

Tijd : 0:33:28 (13'23"/km)

00:02:57
00:02:02
00:05:03
00:07:44
00:01:37
00:00:55
00:04:23
00:03:22
00:02:03
00:02:41
00:00:41

00:04:59
00:10:02
00:17:46
00:19:23
00:20:18
00:24:41
00:28:03
00:30:06
00:32:47
00:33:28
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186m
211m
399m
389m

90m
106m
335m
202m
170m
231m
162m

Herfstwisselbeker
Hechtel/Eksel 21.11.2021

15'52"/km

9'38"/km
12'39"/km
19'53"/km
17'58"/km

8'39"/km
13'05"/km
16'40"/km
12'04"/km
11'37"/km

4'13"/km

Omega
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Volledige uitslagen op Webres


http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3620
https://www.helga-o.com

